10/17/201

gid LastName

402 CARLSO

416 MOSS

Totals:

Drawer

$128.70

$0.00

$128.70

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CF

Paid Void
Race
($35.50) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

($35.50)

#Paids/'Void

13

13

Handle Net Handle

$164.20 $164.20
$0.00 $0.00

$164.20 $164.20

$0.00

$0.00
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